
Zoning Board of Appeals 

 

Catherine Dritsas   01-04-2017 to 06-30-2019 

3360 Gaslight Lane 

Saugatuck, MI  49453 

cdritsas@saugatucktownship.org 269-455-5572 

 

            

Bill Rowe    07-01-2017 to 06-30-2018 

6934 Bendemeer Dr    

Fennville, MI 49408       

Bill.rowe@remax.net   857-3814 cell 269-491-8572 

 

 

John Tuckerman    07-01-2016 to 06-30-2019 

3178 Pottawatomie Trl.      

Saugatuck, MI  49453 

jtuckerman@saugatucktownship.org  cell 616-836-3516 

 

 

Alan Kercinik     02-21-2018 to 06-30-2018 

3325 Coppice Ct. 

Saugatuck, MI  49453    

akercinik@saugatucktownship.org 857-5820 

 

 

Rex Felker    02-21-2018 to 06-30-2020 

2576 62
nd

 St. 

Fennville, MI  49408 

rexfelker@saugatucktownship.org 616-566-3433 

     

  

 

                             

Richard Brady, Alternate  07-01-2017 to 06-30-2020 

6507 Old Singapore Tr 

Saugatuck, MI  49453 

rbrady@saugatucktownship.org cell 248-928-3444 

 

 

Patrick Stewart, Alternate  12-06-2017 to 06-30-2020 

3212 Fox Ridge Ct. 

Saugatuck, MI  49453 

pstewart@saugatucktownship.org 269-857-1173 
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